
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

02

182

44

04

92

Name

Vance James 423676

Steve Bertok 285780

Thomas Hart 425723

Jim Poston 442348

Mark Seiler 330896

Class

ITA

ITA

SM

SM

ITA

Laps

18

18

18

18

17

Total Tm

46:30.397

46:32.858

46:42.343

47:11.290

46:41.821

Best Tm

2:19.670

2:18.972

2:19.458

2:21.219

2:25.268

2nd Driver

Mike OutenJr 40231

Ray Seiler 362738

Hometown

Hickory NC

Conway SC

Summerville SC

Florence SC

Bessemer City NC

Region

061

079

079

061

061

Sponsor

James Oxygen & Supply

Panic Motor Sports/Kessler Eng

HART LAW/OPM/TiSpeed

Zaxby's/ Panic Motorsports

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/Racing Analytics

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Official Posted 2:43pm

Printed: 3/13/2016 2:48:12 PM

Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing & Scoring

SARRC2 16-R-4100-S/ECR2 16-4367-S/TCPS2 16-4368-E/CCPS2 16-E-4369-S

N-Number illegible see T&S

T-Transponder not working see T&S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RJM Race Timing and Logistics

Margin of Victory

2.461

Avg. Speed

75.938

Best Lap Tm

2:18.972

Best Speed

84.708

Best Lap by

182 - Steve Bertok 285780

March into Spring Sun 2016

Group 04: CCPS

Race

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:26:32

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

3/13/2016 12:05 PM

CCPS Official Results


