

Group 04: CCPS

## **CCPS Official Results**



March into Spring Sun 2016 Sorted on Laps

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

Race 3/13/2016 12:05 PM

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:26:32

Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps .	<b>Total Tm</b>	<b>Best Tm</b>	2nd Driver	Hometown	Regio	o Sponsor
1	02	Vance James 423676	ITA	18	46:30.397	2:19.670	Mike OutenJr 40231	Hickory NC	061	James Oxygen & Supply
2	182	Steve Bertok 285780	ITA	18	46:32.858	2:18.972		Conway SC	079	Panic Motor Sports/Kessler E
3	44	Thomas Hart 425723	SM	18	46:42.343	2:19.458		Summerville SC	079	HART LAW/OPM/TiSpeed
4	04	Jim Poston 442348	SM	18	47:11.290	2:21.219		Florence SC	061	Zaxby's/ Panic Motorsports
5	92	Mark Seiler 330896	ITA	17	46:41.821	2:25.268	Ray Seiler 362738	Bessemer City NC	061	Rising Son Racing/Race Engi

Announcements

Official Posted 2:43pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.461	75.938	2:18.972	84.708	182 - Steve Bertok 285780

Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing & Scoring

SARRC2 16-R-4100-S/ECR2 16-4367-S/TCPS2 16-4368-E/CCPS2 16-E-4369-S

N-Number illegible see T&S

T-Transponder not working see T&S

Printed: 3/13/2016 2:48:12 PM

Orbito